ESG@BLG: Shaping the future together

We are committed to using our knowledge, skills, resources and platform to help
address vital social issues and to shape a sustainable future. Our environmental,
social and governance (ESG) approach involves all areas of our firm taking action
to improve our ESG performance in order to live our core values and achieve our
firm vision. As we learn more about ESG risks and opportunities, we are shaping a
brighter future for our clients, employees, partners and communities.

Our ESG commitment covers four key areas



Helping clients on their ESG journey

BLG was one of the first law firms in Canada to put ESG on the client agenda. Today, with ESG-related regulations on the horizon and a marked increase in
disputes over false representation, clients rely on our ESG expertise in sustainable finance, corporate governance, climate change, human resources,
Indigenous law, litigation, tax and more to ensure their future success.

Key contacts

John G. Murphy
National Managing Partner and CEO

9 Montréal
& JMurph blg.com

“ 514.954.3155


https://www.blg.com/en/about-us/our-story/en/people/m/murphy-joh
ailto:JMurphy@blg.co
el:514.954.315

John A.D. Vellone
Partner and National Leader, Energy, Resources & Renewables

9 Toronto

4 JVellone@blg.com

‘. 416.367.6730

Cherie Brant
Partner and National Leader, Indigenous Law

9 Toronto

% CBrant@blg.com

‘. 416.367.6570

Steve M. Winder
Regional Managing Partner, Vancouver

9 Vancouver
¥ SWinder@blg.com

{. 604.640.4118

Whitney Wakeling
Partner

9 Toronto
g WWakelin blg.com

‘. 416.367.6259

Ravi Latour
Partner

9 Calgary
% RLatour@blg.com

“ 403.232.9676


https://www.blg.com/en/about-us/our-story/en/people/v/vellone-joh
ailto:JVellone@blg.co
el:416.367.673
https://www.blg.com/en/about-us/our-story/en/people/b/brant-cheri
ailto:CBrant@blg.co
el:416.367.657
https://www.blg.com/en/about-us/our-story/en/people/w/winder-stev
ailto:SWinder@blg.co
el:604.640.411
https://www.blg.com/en/about-us/our-story/en/people/w/wakeling-whitne
ailto:WWakeling@blg.com
el:416.367.625
https://www.blg.com/en/about-us/our-story/en/people/l/latour-rav
ailto:RLatour@blg.co
el:403.232.967



